726
igubal®
rod ends
Part number Max. static
tensile
strength
Max. static
radial load

prices
delivery
time
from stock price list online
KA…M-05
Order key
igubal® Rod Ends | Product Range
Dimension
Metric
Thread
L = left-hand thread
R = right-hand thread
Housing (male thread)
Dimensional series K
For rod ends with metal insert please add MH to the part number. Example: KARM-10 MH (Inner-Ø: 10 mm).
Dimensions [mm]
Rod ends with male thread: KARM and KALM
Material:
Housing: igumid G  page 1267
Spherical ball: iglidur® W300  page 819
Part number d1 d2 d3 C1 B h1 l1 l2 Max. pivot
angleRight-hand Left-hand E10 without MH with MH
thread thread ± 0.2
KARM-05 KALM-05 05 18 M05 6.0 8 8.1 33 19 42 30°
KARM-06 KALM-06 06 20 M06 7.0 9 9.2 36 21 46 29°
KARM-08 KALM-08 08 24 M08 9.0 12 12.2 42 25 55 25°
KARM-10 KALM-10 10 30 M10 10.5 14 14.2 48 28 63 25°
KARM-10 F KALM-10 F 10 30 M10 x 1.25 10.5 14 14.2 48 28 63 25°
KARM-12 KALM-12 12 34 M12 12.0 16 16.2 54 32 71 25°
KARM-12 F KALM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1.25 12.0 16 16.2 54 32 71 25°
KARM-14 KALM-14 14 38 M14 13.5 19 19.2 61 36 79 25°
KARM-16 KALM-16 16 42 M16 15.0 21 21.2 66 37 88 23°
KARM-16 F KALM-16 F 16 42 M16 x 1.5 15.0 21 21.2 66 37 88 23°
KARM-18 KALM-18 18 46 M18 x 1.5 16.5 23 23.2 72 41 96 23°
KARM-20 KALM-20 20 50 M20 x 1.5 18.0 25 25.3 78 45 104 23°
KARM-20 M20 KALM-20 M20 20 50 M20 x 2.5 18.0 25 25.3 78 45 104 23°
KARM-22 KALM-22 22 56 M22 x 1.5 20.0 28 – 84 48 112 22°
KARM-25 KALM-25 25 61 M24 x 2.0 22.0 31 – 95 55 126 22°
KARM-30 KALM-30 30 71 M30 x 2.0 25.0 37 – 112 66 147 22°